
Junior Man CLASSIC  22.01.2009
Jury:
TD: Urban Simcic (SLO)
Referee: Andreja Jovan (FIS)
Chief of Race: Hubert Pagitsch (AUT)
Chief of Course: Peter Trippl (AUT)
Start Referee: Autischer Raphael (AUT)
Finish Referee: Reinhold Miklautsch (AUT)

Course name: WM - Piste
Start: 1120
Finish: 860

Homologation: 8667/11/07

Vertical drop: 260

Course Setter: Kjetil Soevik (NOR)

Start 1st run: 11:30
Start 2nd run:

Forerunners: Erich Pregenzer (AUT)

No. of gates: 41

Course

Start times:

Kristenstuen Aadne (NOR)

m
m
m

RESULTS - 1st Run

Weather: bewölkt Snow: griffig Temp - Start: 0 Temp - Finish: -1

Start# Name Nation ResultPos. Time Gate Jump
Penalties

Points

30 2:11,18*HUPPONEN Mikko FIN1 2 32:06,18 0,00

20 2:13,10*BERGFOS Thomas Chr DAN2 9 02:04,10 5,49

18 2:15,69*HAUSER Drew USA3 3 02:12,69 12,89

45 2:18,14*HOLZMANN Benedikt GER4 5 32:10,14 19,90

52 2:18,81*LAVTAR Jan SLO5 6 02:12,81 21,81

28 2:19,88*METRAILLER Denis SUI6 3 62:10,88 24,87

43 2:22,85*PALEY Benjamin USA7 2 42:16,85 33,36

61 2:23,61*BOUVIER - GARZON Dere FRA 8 5 32:15,61 35,53

34 2:25,33*PAVELIC-CAUVIS Léo FRA 9 9 32:13,33 40,45

60 2:25,50*STROMME SVENDSEN E NOR10 4 62:15,50 40,94

63 2:26,38*KRISTENSTUEN Sondre NOR11 4 62:16,38 43,45

Timing:  ALGE TdC 8000 Data processing: USV Kreischberg1/3



Junior Man CLASSIC  22.01.2009

Start# Name Nation ResultPos. Time Gate Jump
Penalties

Points

56 2:26,44*ODEGAARD Aleksander NOR12 8 32:15,44 43,62

59 2:27,87*STEHEN-HOLST Carl Jor NOR13 4 32:20,87 47,71

65 2:28,24*GAY Jeffrey USA14 1 72:20,24 48,77

55 2:42,47*BERGMANN Max GER15 4 62:32,47 89,45

39 2:56,11*FREIWALD Tim GER16 13 42:39,11 128,44

Timing:  ALGE TdC 8000 Data processing: USV Kreischberg2/3
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Start# Name Nation ResultPos. Time Gate Jump
Penalties

Points

Pennalty Calculation

Calculated penalty: 293,88 + 293,88 - 83,70  = 504,06 : 10 = 50,41
Correction Value: 0,00
Category Adder: 0,00
Penalty Aplied: 50,41

TD No.________ TD Signature____________________________________________________

Best 5 at start:
18 *Hauser Drew 44,95
20 *Bergfos Thomas Chr 49,27
28 *Metrailler Denis 60,64
30 *Hupponen Mikko 65,55
34 *Pavelic-Cauvis Léo 73,47

293,88FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish
30 *Hupponen Mikko1 2:11,18 0,0065,55 0,0065,55
20 *Bergfos Thomas Chr2 2:13,10 5,4949,27 5,4949,27
18 *Hauser Drew3 2:15,69 12,8944,95 12,8944,95
45 *Holzmann Benedikt4 2:18,14 19,90113,63
52 *Lavtar Jan5 2:18,81 21,81167,89
28 *Metrailler Denis6 2:19,88 24,8760,64 24,8760,64
43 *Paley Benjamin7 2:22,85 33,36107,83
61 *Bouvier - Garzon Derek8 2:23,61 35,53200,00
34 *Pavelic-Cauvis Léo9 2:25,33 40,4573,47 40,4573,47
60 *Stromme Svendsen Eyolf10 2:25,50 40,94200,00

293,88
83,70

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10
Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing:  ALGE TdC 8000 Data processing: USV Kreischberg3/3


